
Dayanand Mahila Mahavidy alay a,, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Odd Semester)

. Session 2025-26 (22.07.2025 to 24.1It2025) A

Name orteacher: ..Dr:.R.-t qg.,[Iwlilq'd M"D# 4 {"u e'tr
s*iect..Sax&htfi n$ot, N rcTr t'4 D kT /T

Date Day Class&.r.1?4*ft'
$Ut. m)n6r

Class.J.Il9.t+-...p- Class.l.'.r.!1Ll.

Semester.$2nd....
t-l

Semester.$&{... Semester..rU6..

22.07.2025 Iuesday qlb} brl 
qRzl2l w6A Fl ,tR.-{7

23.07.2025 Wednesday ,1164 t4 nall
a

24.07.202s Ihursday
Q al T!{ qr|4

n
25.07.2025 Friday }|r r'(d )tcilql:17-

iizs ekdr1dFFrt|-q [tdtq +il ,ilw+
q

26.07.2025 Saturday ry67Tqott-,-f6 n
qil+ a.zt\0lil-l-5

28.07.2025 Monday {ar+ 6 {i1o4/-f)-:-o
q

44 +tnt1RnA
29.07.202s Iuesday {srt+ ortlpltr-zlcD ?fl +t oJCLttd

30.07.2025 Wednesday 1{ +t rsl E

31.07.2025 Thursdav Shaheed Udham Singh's Martyrdom Day
-rS 1\ \

0t.08.2025 Friday rt* d{\oa, -3,-16 r{4194,R,4llrrV
02.08.202s Saturday {<'{t9 ontpuf qYS6

\ 1
*dt+6Wql1P/5

04.08.2025 Monday {q{l+ cDfl.ip4l '61-6o ry"d n.\ ctlV
0s.08.2025 Iuesday ?eff-+62{Rgtl -6t;-lD !t{ 1z V)q
06.08.202s Wednesday ,1{. gos "'tFl? \
07.08.2025 Ihursday

\
4e1l+ on,\4ryn6-<O

s
08.08.2025 Friday {e{f + 6tftlorrt n+o ecil+ olriaraFsLr

09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
_n\

tr.08.2025 Monday d elf to?|\ary-611 0\ W 4ne1t y/t-f rt
1\

t2.08.2025 Tuesday *e.f,+ 6qlt&d -q111 ?{ 1V qlt3r2,
-r q^

13.08.202s Wednesday 4q, hlsLtL|lWldl
q

t4.08.2025 Thursday +.ff + o^rl(62lpl6f,

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday q Janamashtami
n

18.08.2025 Monday 3)le,ft-rF,lc4 , 744 Tfl' qrl ilrnr\
19.08.2025 Tuesday iltenvil c4+ flx4 1{ tfr)tt{t rftq4



semester.$Jd....

30.08.2025

01.09.2025

15.09.2025

Maharaja Aggarsen Jayanti

Shaheedi Diwas/Ilaryana War Heroes' Martyrdom Day



Date Day ClassflL-/.:lr.1*.
rY lnar{r. )

Class.lil!!!:% Class..fiJ.tF..Tl-

Semester.$trd.. Semester.f/.Ii&.

24.09.202s Wednesday +til ctf/.,€tJ
o 1.1 |

2s.09.2025 Ihursday (+t'7 RS-ttll ,-7ll?
\.\ A

26.09.2025 Friday dg3ire <141< \fr', $+?H/ +&)+1)o,. \') r
27.09.202s Saturday A-3 tf',f+'

n w A
(r'? {t(Y/4|+'flryn,

29.09.2025 Monday q9fl,C<)t,U eprl!C-1170, /Q,tflq@r^
30.09.2025 Tuesday qrq,wl4-tn J=-f4q1l7n qr+)4

0L10.2025 Wednesday tslcq rt 416l

02.10.2025 Thursdav Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera
n \, r

03.10.2025 Friday Atc{3c421 tflt*r4 \tlltf{dt{<3zll
,n>\\

04,t0.2025 Saturday +-e1bSJ-1 D4dJ*
\r f <!,641'l <f;<qnl+sil

06.t0.2025 Monday *c, TdTg .?FVt{4,f )* tfi[l
07.10.2025 fuesday , Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti/Maharaja Ajamidh Jayanti

08.10.2025 Wednesday ?t+t *J414.il1 n,$,$
09.10.2025 Thursday lloern <tLil,ltxJffn . a.a
r0.t0.2025 Friday -?,€)Rl)lffi,-n Vo1l: <<ry4le-1
t1.t0.2025 Saturday +)qr qr,fl/ {ll+l{*?fr|
t3.10.2025 Monday gc4,ct<_ Yz1 et\ V4"l
14.10.2025 Tuesday 9c2lt6lt !Z) -er3 H4'1
15.10.2425 Wednesday -ca Ht7 0
16.10.2025 Thursday

o A
tant4'tPv l*recJ

17.r0.202s Friday *Itoil qrq ql64
L'A.

u'!(-1Llt?4{Il ,.ryH
t8.t0.2025 Saturday t\ol,llqHl \14 q<-tFupil\D'ttLg

19.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 Diwali Vacations
n

27.10.2025 Monday d3 Fe't 4)4tt eflflf
28.10.2025 Tuesday c13 P{4 <t 3 744
29.10.2025 Wednesday er3 Hq4 \
30.t0.2025 Thursday

A
ldtTD44tqt*Lig

31.r0.202s Friday +at 9t/ffl c13 5a1
0r.r1.202s Saturday Haryana Day

-'l
\

03.rr.202s Monday fit<'ilaFilc4*let
a 31'etil?j

ffi

ffi
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Class.IYlU.9.*ll Ctass.J7.L9.QQ!

SemesEr.g"le[.. Semester.bagL..'A Semester.fi.Jifl

04.r1.2025 Iues$ay 31ldr1-llc4r;R 5,Rted'
05.11.2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 4
06.1r.202s Thursday

n
*4t 9r/4|.,

-A
07.t1.2025 Friday ^r)fl| Wrf/l

l--l 7il74
08.r1.2025 Saturday *Ja+r{r2 a) J<y?ra
r0.11.2025 Monday q4*l?td€ JnlstA
rr.rt.2025 fuesday 34t)Z'tt'l q4rtztd

L-/ ,1 -

t2.tt.2025 Wednesday 3:1tt? t t o
13.iI.202s Thursday

(') 5\Wtd .
14.r1.2025 Friday J-lir* J1fr?tT4'
rs.t|.2025 Saturday J4et?H o J"ftl?td
17.rt,2025 Monday +at ql HL

18.rr.2025 Iuesday Jdfl?ld 7\"11til flnt
19.1r.2025 Wednesday Jfi\tet t 0
20.11.2025 Thursday o +qt wfll

t-
2t.tl.2025 Friday +qr Lt r l+{,n yfitflq_
22.tt.2025 Saturday yils* n J.fl?r-d
24.tt.2025 Monday J"RrZrf, .YnlVtrl
25.11.2025 fuesdav Examination Onwards

$^u'<'


